
3/8/2023 

3/15/203 

3/16/2023 

3/20/2023 

3/20/2023 

4/10/2023 
7/26/2023 

 

Sun Lakes Community Theatre 

Az Fire & Medical Departrment 

Apple Users Group 

HearTsy 

Sun Lakes Rock & Gem Club 

Agave Quilters Guild 
Arizona Rangers 

 

$2,000.00 

$6,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$3,000.00 

$4,000.00 

$1,500.00 
$5,000.00 

 

HISTORY OF GRANTS & DONATIONS 

2018 -2025 

 

DATE RECIPENT AMOUNT TOTAL 

1/2/2018 Creative Engagement Partners $2,500.00  

1/2/2018 Creative Engagement Partners $3,100.00  

1/2/2018 Neighbors Who Care $1,850.00  

1/15/2018 Sun Lakes Arts & Crafts $1,000.00  

2/20/2018 Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Childrens $2,000.00  

3/13/2018 Walk with a Doc $1,084.00  

4/5/2018 Neighbors Who Care $10,700.00  

10/11/2018 U of Arizona Cancer Center $100.00  

10/11/2018 Crystal Awards $100.00  

11/18/2018 Crystal Card Project $1,500.00  

12/18/2018 Creative Engagement Partners $2,900.00 $26,834.00 

 

 

 

$5,300.00 
 
 
 

 
$7,745.00 

 
 
 
 

 

$14,200.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$16,750.00 

 

4/9/2019 

10/3/2019 
10/30/2019 

 

Sun Community Theatre 

AZ Quilters 
Crystal Awards 

 

$3,000.00 

$2,100.00 
$200.00 

 

1/9/2020 

1/21/2021 

1/21/2020 
3/2/2020 

 

Sun Lakes Cordaires 

Sun Lakes Arts and Crafts 

Apple Users Group 
Creative Engagement Partners 

 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$745.00 
$3,000.00 

 

5/11/2021 

4/15/2021 

4/16/2021 

8/17/2021 
10/6/2021 

 

Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Childrens 

The Perfect Place 

AFMA - Fire Fighters Food Fund 

Neighbors Who Care 
Crystal Awards 

 

$3,000.00 

$4,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$5,000.00 
$200.00 

 

2/22/2022 

3/4/2022 

4/20/2022 

5/4/2022 

5/18/2022 

9/7/2022 
10/5/2022 

 

Creative Engagement Partners 

Sun Lakes Chess Club 

Sun Lakes Community Theatre 

Crystal Card Project 

AFMA - Firefighters Food Fund 

Crystal Awards 
Sun Lakes Chorale 

 

$3,000.00 

$300.00 

$3,200.00 

$2,000.00 

$3,000.00 

$250.00 
$5,000.00 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 

$39,600.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 $39,998.00 
 

02/05/2025 Arizona Rangers $5,000.00    

02/05/2025 Sew N Sews $2,500.00    

02/05/2025 Rock Silver & Gem Club $4,000.00    

02/05/2025 Cottonwood  Tennis Club $4,000.00    

02/05/2025 Chordaires $4,300.00    

02/21.2025 Sun Lakes Jewish Congregation Sisterhood $500.00  $20,300.00 

     

     

   
  

 

2/21/2024 

3/3/2024 

3/6/2024 

3/13/2024 

3/21/2024 

4/8/2024 

4/17/2024 

4/18/2024 

4/19/2024 
5/8/2024 

10/02/2024 
10/04/2024 
10/04/2024 
11/12/2024 
11/13/2024 
12/16/2024 

 

Sun Lakes Jewish Congregation Sisterhood 

Lucky Shot Pool Club 

AZ Fire & Medical Dept (AFMA) 

Sun Lakes Lions Club 

Tremble Clefs 

Sun Lakes Citrus Sharers 

HeaRTsy 

Agave Quilters Guild 

Sun Lakes Arts & Crafts Association 
Sun Lakes Community Theatre 
JWV 
LAFF 
NAILS 
Sun Lakes Chorale 
Crystal Awards 
Cheers 

 

11/10/2023 

11/10/2023 

11/13/2023 

12/8/2023 

12/12/2023 

12/12/2023 
12/18/2023 

 

CryStal Awards 

Agave Quilters Guild 

Army Aviation Heritage Foundation 

CWPV Cornhole Club 

Neighbors Who Care 

Sun Lakes Choardaires 
Crystal Card Project 

 

$300.00 

$2,000.00 

$300.00 

$2,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 
$2,500.00 

 

$500.00 

$3,498.00 

$6,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$5,000.00 

$1,500.00 

$1,000.00 
$6,000.00 
$1,000.00   
$3,000.00   
$4,500.00   
$5,000.00   

$500.00   
$500.00   

 


