HISTORY OF GRANTS & DONATIONS 2018 -2025

DATE	RECIPENT	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1/2/2018	Creative Engagement Partners	\$2,500.00	
1/2/2018	Creative Engagement Partners	\$3,100.00	
1/2/2018	Neighbors Who Care	\$1,850.00	
1/15/2018	Sun Lakes Arts & Crafts	\$1,000.00	
2/20/2018	Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Childrens	\$2,000.00	
3/13/2018	Walk with a Doc	\$1,084.00	
4/5/2018	Neighbors Who Care	\$10,700.00	
10/11/2018	U of Arizona Cancer Center	\$100.00	
10/11/2018	Crystal Awards	\$100.00	
11/18/2018	Crystal Card Project	\$1,500.00	
12/18/2018	Creative Engagement Partners	\$2,900.00	\$26,834.00
4/9/2019	Sun Community Theatre	\$3,000.00	
10/3/2019	AZ Quilters	\$2,100.00	
10/30/2019	Crystal Awards	\$200.00	\$5,300.00
1/9/2020	Sun Lakes Cordaires	\$2,000.00	
1/21/2021	Sun Lakes Arts and Crafts	\$2,000.00	
1/21/2020	Apple Users Group	\$745.00	
3/2/2020	Creative Engagement Partners	\$3,000.00	\$7,745.00
5/11/2021	Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Childrens	\$3,000.00	
4/15/2021	The Perfect Place	\$4,000.00	
4/16/2021	AFMA - Fire Fighters Food Fund	\$2,000.00	
8/17/2021	Neighbors Who Care	\$5,000.00	
10/6/2021	Crystal Awards	\$200.00	\$14,200.00
2/22/2022	Creative Engagement Partners	\$3,000.00	
3/4/2022	Sun Lakes Chess Club	\$300.00	
4/20/2022	Sun Lakes Community Theatre	\$3,200.00	
5/4/2022	Crystal Card Project	\$2,000.00	
5/18/2022	AFMA - Firefighters Food Fund	\$3,000.00	
9/7/2022	Crystal Awards	\$250.00	
10/5/2022	Sun Lakes Chorale	\$5,000.00	\$16,750.00
3/8/2023	Sun Lakes Community Theatre	\$2,000.00	
3/15/203	Az Fire & Medical Departrment	\$6,000.00	
3/16/2023	Apple Users Group	\$1,000.00	
3/20/2023	HearTsy	\$3,000.00	
3/20/2023	Sun Lakes Rock & Gem Club	\$4,000.00	
4/10/2023	Agave Quilters Guild	\$1,500.00	
7/26/2023	Arizona Rangers	\$5,000.00	

11/10/2023 11/10/2023 11/13/2023 12/8/2023 12/12/2023 12/12/2023 12/18/2023	CryStal Awards Agave Quilters Guild Army Aviation Heritage Foundation CWPV Cornhole Club Neighbors Who Care Sun Lakes Choardaires Crystal Card Project	\$300.00 \$2,000.00 \$300.00 \$2,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$39,600.00
2/21/2024 3/3/2024 3/6/2024 3/13/2024 3/21/2024 4/8/2024 4/17/2024 4/18/2024 4/19/2024 5/8/2024	Sun Lakes Jewish Congregation Sisterhood Lucky Shot Pool Club AZ Fire & Medical Dept (AFMA) Sun Lakes Lions Club Tremble Clefs Sun Lakes Citrus Sharers HeaRTsy Agave Quilters Guild Sun Lakes Arts & Crafts Association Sun Lakes Community Theatre JWV	\$500.00 \$3,498.00 \$6,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$1,000.00	
10/04/2024 10/04/2024 11/12/2024 11/13/2024 12/16/2024	LAFF NAILS Sun Lakes Chorale Crystal Awards Cheers	\$3,000.00 \$4,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$39,998.00
02/05/2025 02/05/2025 02/05/2025 02/05/2025 02/05/2025 02/21.2025	Arizona Rangers Sew N Sews Rock Silver & Gem Club Cottonwood Tennis Club Chordaires Sun Lakes Jewish Congregation Sisterhood	\$5,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,300.00 \$500.00	\$20,300.00